
Gen Con 2018

Attending Art Show Artists 

Elisabeth Alba albaillustration.com

Angelariium vandalhigh.com

x Mia Araujo art-by-mia.com

Tom Babbey tombabbey.com

Mark Behm markbehm.com

Kat G. Birmelin coroflot.com/katguevarart

Jared Blando theredepic.com

Bruce Brenneise brucebrenneise.com

Lindsey Burcar lindseyburcar.com

Christopher Burdett christopherburdett.com

kristina Carroll kristinacarrollart.com

Chris Casciano cascianoart.com

Milivoj Ceran mceran-art.com

x Melvin Chan melvinchanart.com

Nen Chang doe-and-coyote.net

x Cloverkin cloverkin.com

Brian Colin thebriancolin.com

x Grant Cooley grantcooley.com

Cari Corene caricorene.com

* Alayna Danner alayna.net

Thomas Denmark thomasdenmarkportfolio.blogspot.com/

Eric Deschamps ericdeschamps.com

Meredith Dillman meredithdillman.com

Alexandra "Lexxy" Douglass alexandra-douglass.com

Lucas Durham lucasdurham.com

x Nicholas Elias eliasillustration.com

Steve Ellis steveellisart.com

Sam Flegal samflegal.com

Tom Fleming flemart.com

x Mitch Foust mitchfoustart.com

Gawki gawki.net

Justin Gerard gallerygerard.com

x Daniel Govar danielgovar.com

x Nicholas Gregory cosmicdaydreamstudio.blogspot.com/

Michael Hayes artofmike.com

x Andrew Heath andrew-heath.com

James Herrmann herrmannstudio.com

x Alison Johnstun alisonjohnstun.com

Sasha Jones sasharjones.com

Ingrid Kallick ikallick.com

Priscilla Kim priscillakim.carbonmade.com

Diesel LaForce artbydiesel.com

Megan Lara meganlara.com

David LaRocca ArtByLarocca.com

x Travis Lewis none provided

x Ruwen Liu ruwl.net
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x Lindsey Look lindseylook.com

Lor Illustration lorillustration.com

Michael Manomivibul mikemanoart.com

Aaron Miller aaronbmiller.com

Raven Mimura ravenmimura.com

Christine Mitzuk christinemitzuk.com

Anna Mohrbacher aniamohrbacher.com

Allen Morris allenmorrisart.com

* Scott Murphy murphyillustration.com

My Pet Skeleton mypetskeleton.com

Kiri Ostergaard Leonard kirileonard.com

Emma Overman emmaoverman.com

Allen Panakal allenpanakal.com

x Alessandra Pisano allesspisano.com

* Mark Poole markpoole.net

Claudio Pozas claudiopozas.com

Steve Prescott rottface.com

Andrea Radeck alradeck.daportfolio.com

x Christine Rhee christinerhee.com

Mike Sass sassart.com

Dan Scott danscottart.com

x Lucie Shearer lucieshearer.com

Sketchgeek sketchgeek.com

Joe Slucher joeslucher.com

john stanko stankoillustration.com

Allison Stanley allisonstanleyart.com

Annie Stegg Gerard gallerygerard.com

Crystal Sully crystalsully.com

Erika Taguchi-Newton ericataguchi.com

Andrew Thompson schmandrewart.com

Charles Urbach charlesurbach.com

x Gavin Valentine ggvart.com

x Naomi VanDoren naomivandoren.com

Nino Vecia ninovecia.com

Franz Vohwinkel franz-vohwinkel.com

x Voidbug voidbug.net

x Vonnart instagram.com/vonnart/

Jacob Walker jw-illo.com

Tyler Walpole tylerwalpole.com

Owen Weber oweber.com

Brent Woodside woodsideillustrations.com

Kayla Woodside kaylawoodsideart.com

* Denotes Featured Artists

x Denotes new exhibiting artists to the Art Show
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